ECE 2510 Introduction to
MicroprocessorsMicroprocessors
TI MSP430 N tTI MSP430 Notes
Dr. Bradley J. Bazuin
Associate Professor
Department of Electrical and Computer Engineering
College of Engineering and Applied SciencesCollege of Engineering and Applied Sciences
MSP430

included IAR IDE, providing full emulation with the option
of designing a stand alone system or detaching the
removable MSP430F2013 target board to integrate into an
existing design.
h bi f l h– The F20xx combines 16 MIPS performance, less than 1
microamp standby current, with your choice of performance
analog converters. For more information visit
www ti com/ez430
ECE 2510 11
Hardware Starter Kits
Part Number Port Contents Include Pin Count Devices Supported Price
eZ430-F2013 USB USB stick Interface and target board MSP430F20xx $20
eZ430-RF2500 USB USB stick interface and two 2.4GHz wireless target boards Multiple $49
MSP-FET430U14 USB Interface and 14-pin target board w/ socket 14-pin PW (TSSOP) $149
MSP-FET430U28 USB Interface and 28-pin target board w/socket 20-/28-pin DW (SOIC) $149
MSP FET430U23x0 USB Interface and MSP430F23x0 40 pin target board w/socket 40 pin MSP430F23x0 RHA (QFN) $149MSP-FET430U23x0 USB Interface and MSP430F23x0 40-pin target board w/socket 40-pin MSP430F23x0 RHA (QFN) $149
MSP-FET430U38 USB Interface and 38-pin target board w/socket 38-pin DA (TSSOP) $149
MSP-FET430U48 USB Interface and 48-pin target board w/socket 48-pin DL (SSOP) $149
MSP-FET430U64 USB Interface and 64-pin target board w/socket 64-pin PM (QFP) $149
MSP-FET430U80 USB Interface and 80-pin target board w/socket 80-pin PN (QFP) $149
MSP-FET430U100 USB Interface and 100-pin target board w/socket 100-pin PZ (QFP) $149
PC Interface Module Board USB Stick
ECE 2510 12
PC Interface, Module, Board USB Stick